Replacement Cartridges
SPA081
Replacement Cartridge for Surge Protection Type 1 + 2
Description Cat ref.
Cartridge L-N/PEN Uc 350V Iimp 25kA Up 1.5kV for SPA80X SPA081
SPB008D
Replacement Cartridge for Type 2
Description Cat ref.
Cartridge L-N Uc 275 In 2kA Imax 8kA Up 1kV SPB008D
Cartridge T2 L-N Uc 275V Imax 40kA Up 1.35kV SPB015
Cartridge L-N Uc 275V In 5kA Imax 15kA Up 1kV SPB015D
Cartridge T2 N-PE Uc 260V Imax 40kA Up 1.5kV SPB015N
Cartridge L-N Uc 275V In 20kA Imax 40kA Up 1,35kV SPB040D
Cartridge N-PE Uc 260V In 20kA Imax 40kA Up 1.5kV SPB040N
Cartridge N-PE Uc 260V In 20kA Imax 65kA Up 1,5kV SPB065N
Cartridge L-N Uc 320V In 20kA Imax 65kA Up 1,35kV SPB065R
SPC023N
Replacement Cartridges for Type 3
Description Cat ref.
Cartridge T3 1P Uc 264V In 5kA Uoc 6kV Up 1.25kV SPC023N